AKRAPOVIC

Honda CB650R

Product Name: RacingLine (Titanium)
Product code:  S-H6R15-AFT
Approval: W/O

MSRP ex. VAT: 997,00 €

INFO

The Racing Line represents a full step in the exhaust system tuning process and offers a great balance between price and optimum
performance. Racing performance exhaust systems are designed for riders that demand maximum performance from their motorcycle.
The systems are lighter compared to the stock exhaust system and feature exceptional production quality and increased engine

performance combined with pure racing sound output. A combination of &#65279;racing &#65279;materials like titanium for the muffler
outer sleeve give these exhaust systems a racing touch.

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT MEET EMISSION COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR STREET OR HIGHWAY USE.
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TECHNICAL DATA

UNIT
maximum power kW

HP (m)

HP (i)
maximum torque Nm

Ib-ft

weight kg

%

installation time min

STOCK

61.3 /11050 rpm

83.4 /11050 rpm

82.3/11050 rpm

62.6 /8950 rpm

46.2 /8850 rpm

10.0

22.1

AKRAPOVIC

64.7/ 11200 rpm

88.0/ 11200 rpm

86.8/ 11200 rpm

64.7 /9000 rpm

47.7/9000 rpm

5.1

n.3

90

MAX GAIN

+3.4/11100 rpm

+4.6/ 11100 rpm

+4.5/11100 rpm

+2.1/ 8950 rpm

+1.5/8950 rpm

-4.9

-10.8

-48.8
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MANDATORY PRODUCTS

Product name: Fitting Kit
Product code: P-HF1571
MSRP ex. VAT: 65,00 €

OPTIONAL PRODUCTS

No optional products.
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OPTIONAL PRODUCTS



