

Product Name: Racing Line (Titanium) Product code: S-H6R15-AFT Approval: W/O

MSRP ex. VAT: 997,00 €



### **INFO**

The Racing Line represents a full step in the exhaust system tuning process and offers a great balance between price and optimum performance. Racing performance exhaust systems are designed for riders that demand maximum performance from their motorcycle. The systems are lighter compared to the stock exhaust system and feature exceptional production quality and increased engine performance combined with pure racing sound output. A combination of racing materials like titanium for the muffler outer sleeve give these exhaust systems a racing touch.

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT MEET EMISSION COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR STREET OR HIGHWAY USE.



Product Name:Racing Line (Titanium)Product code:S-H6R15-AFTApproval:W/O

### **TECHNICAL DATA**

	UNIT	STOCK	AKRAPOVIČ	MAX GAIN
maximum power	kW	61.3 / 11050 rpm	64.7 / 11200 rpm	+ 3.4 / 11100 rpm
	HP(m)	83.4 / 11050 rpm	88.0 / 11200 rpm	+ 4.6 / 11100 rpm
	HP(i)	82.3 / 11050 rpm	86.8 / 11200 rpm	+ 4.5 / 11100 rpm
maximum torque	Nm	62.6 / 8950 rpm	64.7 / 9000 rpm	+ 2.1/ 8950 rpm
	lb-ft	46.2 / 8850 rpm	47.7 / 9000 rpm	+ 1.5 / 8950 rpm
weight	kg	10.0	5.1	- 4.9
	lb	22.1	11.3	- 10.8
	%			- 48.8
installation time	min		90	



Product Name:Racing Line (Titanium)Product code:S-H6R15-AFTApproval:W/O

#### MANDATORY PRODUCTS

Product name:Fitting KitProduct code:P-HF1571MSRP ex. VAT:65,00 €

#### **OPTIONAL PRODUCTS**

No optional products.



Product Name:Racing Line (Titanium)Product code:S-H6R15-AFTApproval:W/O

**OPTIONAL PRODUCTS**